4

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERD
FANTA

FANTA CASSIS
SPRITE

FUZETEA SPARKLING
FUZETEA GREEN
FUZETEA PEACH
FUZETEA MANGD
FINLEY BITTER LEMON
FINLEY GINGER ALE

MOJITO
STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON

DIVERSE THEE
KOFFIE
CAPPUCCIND
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE MACCHIATO

Py

£2,95
£2,95
£8,95
£2,95
£2,95
£2,95
€295
£2,95
£2,95
£2,95
£2,95

£6,95
£6,95
£6,95

£2,95
£2,95
£3,50
£2,95
£3,95
€4,50

FINLEY TONIC

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGARFREE
VERSE JUS

APPELSAP

FRISTI

CHOCOMEL
CHAUDFONTAINE STILL

CHAUDFONTAINE
SPARKLING

CHAUDFONTAINE
STILL 1 LITER

BLUE LAGOON
PINA COLADA
MOVIESTAR

TURKISH COFFEE
TURKSE THEE
TURKSE THEE GROOT
VERSE MUNTTHEE

WARME CHOCD
MET SLAGROOM

€295
€375
€375
€395
€295
€295
€295
€295

€295

€8,95

€795
£6,95
€6,95

€295
€175
£2,50
€375

€3,95



