



SCAN
THE QR-CODE
FOR
PHOTO MENU
ON INSTAGRAM

MEQAN

COLD DRINKS

COCA COLA	€ 2,95	FINLEY TONIC	€ 2,95
COCA COLA ZERO	€ 2,95	RED BULL	€ 3,75
FANTA	€ 8,95	RED BULL SUGARFREE	€ 3,75
FANTA CASSIS	€ 2,95	VERSE JUS	€ 3,95
SPRITE	€ 2,95	APPELSAP	€ 2,95
FUZETEA SPARKLING	€ 2,95	FRISTI	€ 2,95
FUZETEA GREEN	€ 2,95	CHOCOMEL	€ 2,95
FUZETEA PEACH	€ 2,95	CHAUDFONTAINE STILL	€ 2,95
FUZETEA MANGO	€ 2,95	CHAUDFONTAINE SPARKLING	€ 2,95
FINLEY BITTER LEMON	€ 2,95	CHAUDFONTAINE STILL 1 LITER	€ 8,95
FINLEY GINGER ALE	€ 2,95		

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO	€ 6,95	BLUE LAGOON	€ 7,95
STRAWBERRY	€ 6,95	PINA COLADA	€ 6,95
WATERMELON	€ 6,95	MOVIESTAR	€ 6,95

HOT DRINKS

DIVERSE THEE	€ 2,95	TURKISH COFFEE	€ 2,95
KOFFIE	€ 2,95	TURKSE THEE	€ 1,75
CAPPUCCINO	€ 3,50	TURKSE THEE GROOT	€ 2,50
ESPRESSO	€ 2,95	VERSE MUNTTHEE	€ 3,75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€ 3,95	WARME CHOCO MET SLAGROOM	€ 3,95
LATTE MACCHIATO	€ 4,50		